
(Rs in Lakhs)
Sl.No. Line of Business Particular No. of Policies Issued Premium Collected Sum Assured

Rural 3,121                                     155.17                                  199,909.66                           
Social -                                             -                                         -                                         
Rural -                                             -                                         -                                         
Social -                                             -                                         -                                         
Rural 43,154                                  1,446.25                               91,245.00                             
Social -                                             -                                         -                                         
Rural 37,958                                  1,362.80                               93,846.52                             
Social -                                             -                                         -                                         
Rural 12                                          7.19                                       2,623.24                               
Social -                                             -                                         -                                         
Rural 23                                          5.70                                       1,270.23                               
Social -                                             -                                         -                                         
Rural -                                             -                                         -                                         
Social -                                             -                                         -                                         
Rural -                                             -                                         -                                         
Social -                                             -                                         -                                         
Rural 62,877                                  242.06                                  231,914.69                           
Social -                                             -                                         -                                         
Rural 57,664                                  861.24                                  112,809.60                           
Social 37,799                                  159.40                                  16,853.25                             
Rural 256                                        23.65                                     28,387.72                             
Social -                                             -                                         -                                         
Rural 168,715.00                           4,104.05                               762,006.65                           
Social 37,799                                  159.40                                  16,853.25                             

2 Cargo & Hull
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IRDAI Registration No. 152 Dated November 18, 2015

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
upto 31ST DECEMBER 2020

FORM NL-39 RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS

1 Fire

3 Motor TP

4 Motor OD

5 Engineering

6 Workmen's Compensation

7 Employer's Liability

8 Aviation

TOTAL

9 Personal Accident

10 Health 

11 Others*


